47
SE1 5

East
Walworth

Hotel   1,514
£1,539,000

48a SW8 2 Rotherhithe 0.24 Hotel 2,080 £2,682,000

48b Residential 2,426 £1,659,000

48c Retail 1,068 £211,000

49
SE15 5

The Lane Hotel
310 £562,000

50
SE16 2

Surrey Docks Retail 11,662
£47,166,000

51
SE22 8 South

Camberwell
Retail   7,696

£39,520,000

52
SE1 5 East

Walworth
2.3 Retail 10,258

£44,648,000

53
SE1  9

Riverside Office   48,235
£42,606,000

RLV Chargable
floorspace (Sq
m)

Surplus /
Deficit

Max CIL per
Sq m

Max CIL (per sq
m) Net of
Mayoral CIL and
Cross Rail S106

RLV Chargable
floorspace (Sq
m)

Surplus / Deficit Max CIL per Sq
m

Max CIL (per sq m)
Net of Mayoral CIL
and Cross Rail
S106

RLV Chargable
floorspace (Sq
m)

Surplus /
Deficit

Max CIL per Sq
m

Max CIL (per sq
m) Net of Mayoral
CIL and Cross
Rail S106

RLV Chargable
floorspace (Sq
m)

Surplus /
Deficit

Max CIL per Sq
m

Max CIL (per
sq m) Net of
Mayoral CIL
and Cross Rail
S106

Values +10% and Build Costs +10%Values +10% and Build Costs +5%

Sensitivity
Values +20% and Build Costs +10% Values +10% and Build Costs -10%

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

£691,009 96 -£356,921 -£3,718 -£3,753 £411,074 96 -£636,856 -£6,634 -£6,669 £486,929 96 -£561,001 -£5,844 -£5,879 £489,459 96 -£558,471 -£5,817 -£5,852

£9,075,727 9,913 £9,075,727 £916 £881 £8,205,424 9,913 £8,205,424 £828 £793 £11,013,888 9,913 £11,013,888 £1,111 £0 £11,686,636 9,913 £11,686,636 £1,179 £1,144

£25,741,211 22,161 £13,232,497 £597 £562 £23,437,746 22,161 £10,929,032 £493 £458 £30,595,900 22,161 £18,087,186 £816 £781 £32,651,605 22,161 £20,142,891 £909 £874

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
£5,332,351 23,401 -£8,122,086 -£347 £3,407,142 23,401 -£10,047,295 -£429 £8,060,227 23,401 -£5,394,210 -£231 £11,107,978 23,401 -£2,346,459 -£100

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
£632,864 595 £372,864 £627 £592 £575,917 595 £315,917 £531 £496 £580,731 595 £320,731 £539 £504 £803,703 595 £543,703 £914 £879

£3,435,545 1,611 £1,248,545 £775 £740 £3,141,525 1,611 £954,525 £592 £557 £4,103,483 1,611 £1,916,483 £1,189 £1,154 £4,317,607 1,611 £2,130,607 £1,322 £1,287

£630,158 380 £587,158 £1,545 £1,510 £608,472 380 £565,472 £1,488 £1,453 £704,586 380 £661,586 £1,741 £1,706 £695,219 380 £652,219 £1,716 £1,681

£1,318,904 402 £1,274,904 £3,171 £3,136 £1,267,198 402 £1,223,198 £3,043 £3,008 £1,484,868 402 £1,440,868 £3,584 £3,549 £1,474,021 402 £1,430,021 £3,557 £3,522

£29,565,040 40,352 £13,056,670 £324 £289 £26,746,907 40,352 £10,238,537 £254 £219 £35,844,107 40,352 £19,335,737 £479 £444 £38,019,438 40,352 £21,511,068 £533 £498

£7,821,150 3,480 £6,397,321 £1,838 £1,803 £7,479,912 3,480 £6,056,083 £1,740 £1,705 £8,704,334 3,480 £7,280,505 £2,092 £2,057 £8,844,867 3,480 £7,421,038 £2,132 £2,097

£307,145 2,047 -£530,401 -£259 -£294 £102,996 2,047 -£734,550 -£359 -£394 £526,915 2,047 -£310,631 -£152 -£187 £919,595 2,047 £82,049 £40 £5
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

£13,561,414 3,001 £3,585,414 £1,195 £1,134 £12,794,621 3,001 £2,818,621 £939 £878 £15,507,898 3,001 £5,531,898 £1,843 £1,782 £15,861,791 3,001 £5,885,791 £1,961 £1,900

£9,675,804 11,920 £6,558,804 £550 £489 £8,614,709 11,920 £5,497,709 £461 £400 £11,549,818 11,920 £8,432,818 £707 £646 £12,859,090 11,920 £9,742,090 £817 £756

£17,376,586 15,164 £15,003,586 £989 £928 £12,794,395 15,164 £10,421,395 £687 £626 £23,222,564 15,164 £20,849,564 £1,375 £1,314 £31,123,158 15,164 £28,750,158 £1,896 £1,835

£1,817,713 1,514 £718,713 £475 £440 £1,697,500 1,514 £598,500 £395 £360 £2,096,023 1,514 £997,023 £659 £624 £2,178,349 1,514 £1,079,349 £713 £678

£3,143,153 2,080 £2,595,726 £1,248 £1,213 £2,955,432 2,080 £2,408,005 £1,158 £1,123 £3,604,744 2,080 £3,057,317 £1,470 £1,435 £3,706,317 2,080 £3,158,890 £1,519 £1,484

2,426 -£638,490 -£263 -£298 2,426 -£638,490 -£263 -£298 2,426 -£638,490 -£263 -£298 2,426 -£638,490 -£263
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

310 -£464,000 -£1,497 -£1,532 310 -£464,000 -£1,497 -£1,532 310 -£464,000 -£1,497 -£1,532 310 -£464,000 -£1,497 -£1,532

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

£53,258,651 36,060 £47,608,347 £1,320 £1,180 £46,999,115 36,060 £41,348,811 £1,147 £1,007 £63,911,275 36,060 £58,260,971 £1,616 £1,476 £72,037,260 36,060 £66,386,956 £1,841 £1,701

 43

Appendix 3  Location of sites and
results by type of development

1. SE5
-£2

2. SE1
 £808

£3,025
£761

3. SE1
£611

£1,127

4. SE1
£86
£563

5. SE1
-£1,027

6. SE1
£1,331

8. SE1
 -£977

9. SE1
 -£618
£205

 11. SE17
 £224
 >£236.25 < £262.50

12. SE1
£787

13. SE17
£172
£228

14. SE1
£452
-£185

15. SE15
-£141

16. SE15
-£794
-£554
-£1,318

17. SE15
-£1,415

18. SE16
£135

19. SE1
£390
>£262.50

20. SE5
-£382
£763
-£765

21. SE17
£228
-£1,000

22. SE15
£158
-£890
£1,197

23. SE15
£110
£571

24. SE16
£647
£763

26. SE12
£755
£756
-£585

27. SE16
-£964
 28. SE16

-£114
£201
-£450
29. SE16
£1,578

32. SE16
£685

33. SE16
£343
-£108

LB SOUTHWARK MAXIMUM CIL RATES MAP  1

RESIDENTIAL
STUDENT ACCOMMODATION
HOTEL
ALL OTHER RETAIL (A1 – A5 & SUI GENERIS)